
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Køge skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Køge Hold

1 Finn Haargaard R
2 Henrik Bruun M-1
3 Kim Nørgaard Hansen M-2
4 Klaus Hestehauge M-3
5 Jesper Pondal M-4
6 Erik Secher Olesen R
7 Erik Carlsen M-5
8 Bjarne Andersen M-6
9 Henrik Smidt-Nielsen M-7

10 Svend Erik Andersen M-8
11 Jørgen Nielsen A2-1
12 Michael V Hansen A2-2
13 Svend Aage Svendsen R
14 Toke Svensson A2-3
15 Robert Petersen A2-4
16 Jørgen Due R
17 Steffen Lind A2-5
18 Dennis Jensen R
19 Niels Steen Larsen A2-6
20 Finn Stuhr R
21 Einar Mortensen R
22 Steen Brix A2-7
23 Pavel Bagramyan A2-8
24 Niels Lund Hansen *C2-1
25 Lars Frank Jørgensen R
26 Peter Vadum R
27 Egon Hansen *C2-2
28 Leif Hansen *C2-3
29 Henry Petersen *C2-4
30 Finn Hansen **C2-1
31 Eskild Lundkvist **C2-2
32 Jørgen Lehmann **C2-3
33 Jesper Hoffmann **C2-4
34 Peter Clausen R
35 Vagn Bigum R
36 Niels Vilmar R
37 Daniel Friis R
38 Lukas Jensen R
39 Casper Farsøe R
40 Nick Pedersen R
41 Bjørn Pedersen R
42 Kenneth D Ejlertsen R
43 Mads Ø Olesen R
44 Konstantin Ndoni R
45 Henrik Kokholm R

* 3 hold
** 4 hold

Køge skakklubs individuelle score 
Se næste side



Køge skakklubs individuelle score 
M Køge 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
2 Henrik Bruun M-1 0 1 1 0 ½ 0 2½ 7
3 Kim N Hansen M-2 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 5
4 Klaus Hestehauge M-3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 5
5 Jesper Pondal M-4 1 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 5 1
7 Erik Carlsen M-5 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 3½ 2
8 Bjarne Andersen M-6 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 3½ 2
9 Henrik Smidt-Nielsen M-7 1 ½ 0 1½ 8

10 Svend Erik Andersen M-8 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 0 3½ 2
11 Jørgen Nielsen R ½ 1 0 1½ 8
12 Michael V Hansen R 0 0 12
14 Toke Svensson R ½ ½ 10
18 Dennis Jensen R ½ ½ 10
22 Steen Brix R 0 0 12

Total 6 6 6 0 3 3½ 3½ 28

A2 Køge 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
11 Jørgen Nielsen A2-1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ ½ 0 3½ 2
12 Michael V Hansen A2-2 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 3 3
13 Svend Aage Svendsen R ½ ½ 10
14 Toke Svensson A2-3 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 3 3
15 Robert Petersen A2-4 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 3 3
16 Jørgen Due R ½ ½ 10
17 Steffen Lind A2-5 0 0 12
19 Niels Steen Larsen A2-6 0 ½ 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 9
20 Finn Stuhr R 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 1
22 Steen Brix A2-7 0 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 1 3 3
23 Pavel Bagramyan A2-8 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 2½ 7
27 Egon Hansen R 1 ½ 1½ 8

Total 4 4 3½ 4 3½ 3 5½ 27½

C2 Køge 3 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
24 Niels Lund Hansen *C2-1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4
27 Egon Hansen *C2-2 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 4 1
28 Leif Hansen *C2-3 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 1
29 Henry Petersen *C2-4 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 3
30 Finn Hansen R 1 0 1 4

Total 2 3 2½ 1 2 1½ 12

C2 Køge 4 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
30 Finn Hansen **C2-1 1 0 0 0 1 3
31 Eskild Lundkvist **C2-2 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 4½ 1
32 Jørgen Lehmann **C2-3 0 0 0 0 0 5
33 Jesper Hoffmann **C2-4 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 3½ 2
35 Vagn Bigum R ½ 0 0 ½ 4
38 Lukas Jensen R 0 0 5

Total 2 3 1 1 2 ½ 9½
Senest opdateret 22-03-02


